
Age Group: WT Novice Youth

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Trail
253 Payton Loucks ZNZ Skip to My Lou 1 1 1 2 1
278 Aubree Ryan Potter 2 2 2 1 Scratch

Age Group: WT All Ages

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Trail
302 Julie davis Terry 1 1 1 1 1

Age Group: 13 & Under

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Trail
255 Maya Medrano Lady Blue 2 2 1 1 2
239 Meira Donberger Chevy 1 1 2 2 1

Age Group: 14-18

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Trail
276 Breanna Harper She's Kinda Spooky 2 1 3 1 scratch
306 Kayla Bailey Factor in the Silver 1 3 1 3 1
308 Katie Cassiday Bayou A Diamond 3 2 2 2 2
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Age Group: 19-39

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Trail
168 Tafra Donberger Starlight 3 4 2 2 2

8 Katie Gourley Kooler in Krymsun 1 1 scratch scratch scratch
303 Courtney Hight A Naughty Investment 5 5 4 3 1
279 Shannon Loucks Starified 4 3 3 4 scratch
304 Sarah Kennedy Fab You Lass 2 2 1 1 3

Age Group: 40 & Over

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Trail
257 Christine Overholt Lucy 1 2 4 4 2
799 Rebecca Amat Summer 3 4 3 3 3
324 Mariefrance Weiler I Wana B Johnnys Girl 4 3 1 2 #N/A
309 Lisa Harris Do Ya Dig 2 1 2 1 1

Age Group: Open

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure Eq. Rail Eq. Pattern Discipline Trail
8 Katie Gourley Kooler in Krymsun 1 scratch scratch scratch scratch

268 Skyler Whaley Space Cowboy 2 1 1 1 1
304 Sarah Kennedy Fab Ya Lass 2
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Age Group: WT Novice Youth

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Trail
164 Adam Overholt Lucy 1 2 3 #N/A 6
253 Payton Loucks Starified 2 1 2 1 5
286 Emilia Potasz Montana 3 4 5 2 3
294 Genevieve Barton Bubbles 4 3 0 #N/A 1
342 Marcus Henning Lopin Like its Hot #N/A #N/A 1 #N/A #N/A
292 Taylor Pronto Casino 5 6 4 3 4
291 Cardyn Holbrook Goober 6 0 0 4 #N/A
333 Arlette Friedly Mando #N/A 0 0 0 0
282 Charlotte Wilson Social N Diamonds #N/A 5 6 5 2

Age Group: WT All Ages

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Trail
170 Jacklyn White Paint Mare 2 2 #N/A 6 1
302 Julie Davis Terry 4 3 2 3 6
105 Renate Nieman Cinnamon 3 0 0 2 2
259 Karma Patton BMQ Shelby A Star 1 4 4 0 7
344 Scarlet Mick Rainny #N/A 5 0 0 #N/A
345 Erin Pronto Jasper 7 #N/A 6 5 4
346 Erin Pronto Miela #N/A 0 5 4 3
707 Apryl Thomas Lucy #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
330 Jessica Potasz Montana 5 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
341 Lorin Ostrom Finn 6 6 0 #N/A 5
331 Maureen Friedly Wild Eyed Chap #N/A 0 0 0 8

Age Group: 13 & Under

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Trail
255 Maya Medrano Lady Blue 3 3 1 4 4
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239 Meira Donberger Chevy 2 2 5 1 2
240 Meira Donberger Badger #N/A #N/A #N/A 3 3
282 Charlotte Wilson Social N Diamonds #N/A #N/A #N/A 6 #N/A
150 Taylor Simpson Misty 1 1 4 2 1
254 Ronnie Maitlyn Cowgirl 5 4 2 5 6
265 Addison Stark Duece 4 5 3 0 5

Age Group: 14-18

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Trail
276 Breanna Harper She's Kinda Spooky 1 1 1 1 #N/A
308 Katie Cassiday Bayou A Diamond 2 2 2 2 1

Age Group: 19-39

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Trail
169 Jacklyn White Johnny Cash 2 1 3 4 2
241 Tafra Donberger Sassy 3 3 2 3 1

8 Katie Gourley Kooler in Krymsun #N/A 0 0 0 0
343 Britt Walker Chester #N/A 0 0 0 0
289 Cassidy Esposito A Brief Moment of Insanity 1 2 1 1 3
252 Terra King CC Driftin Dakota Bum #N/A #N/A #N/A 2 0

Age Group: 40 & Over

Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Trail
287 Sharyn Esposito Nobel Rein 1 1 1 1 #N/A
635 Jennifer Harding Whiskey Made Me Late 3 4 4 2 3
242 Joan Dougherty Higgins 2 5 3 3 2
324 Marie France Weiler Nutmeg 4 3 2 #N/A #N/A

Age Group: Open

Info Placings

Info Placings

Info Placings



Info Placings
Back # Rider Horse Pleasure H Rail H Pattern Ranch Trail

126 Christine Overholt Rockstar at the Bar 1 1 2 1 1
8 Katie Gourley Kooler in Krymsun 0 0 0 0 0

268 Skyler Whaley Space Cowboy 2 3 1 3 2
288 Cassidy Esposito RDS Robinhood 3 2 3 0 3
349 Ruby Lawrence Bot Central 4 scratch 4 #N/A #N/A
635 Jennifer Harding Whiskey Made Me Late #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0
252 Terra King CC Driftin Dakota Bum #N/A #N/A #N/A 2 #N/A



Class # 38
Age Group Halter
Class Mare

Back # Rider Horse Place
238 Meira Donberger Sassy 1
276 Briana Harper Kinda Spooky 2
150 Taylor Simpson Misty 3

Class # 39
Age Group Halter
Class Gelding

Back # Rider Horse Place
342 Marcus Henning Lopin Like its Hot 1
302 Julie davis Terry 2
331 Maureen Friedly Wild Eyed Chap 3
240 Meira Donberger Badger 4
282 Charlotte Wilson Social N Diamonds 5
278 Aubree Ryan Potter 6
333 Arlette Friedly Mando

Class # 41
Age Group Youth
Class Showmanship

Back # Rider Horse Place
237 Meira Donberger Starlight 1
150 Taylor Simpson Misty 2
307 Payton Loucks Starified 3
255 Maya Medrano Lady Blue 4
342 Marcus Henning Lopin Like its Hot 5
341 Lorin Ostrom Finn 6
164 Adam Overholt Lucy
308 Katie Cassiday Bayou A Diamond
278 Aubree Ryan Potter
282 Charlotte Wilson Social N Diamonds
292 Taylor Pronto Casino
137 Mattie Van Pelt Bert
333 Arlette Friedly Mando

Class # 42
Age Group Adult
Class Showmanship



Back # Rider Horse Place
324 Marie France Weiler Nutmeg 1
259 Karma Patton BMQ Shelby A Star 2
346 Erin Pronto Miella (Mee-Ella) 3
345 Erin Pronto Jasper 3
241 Tafra Donberger Sassy 4
302 Julie davis Terry 5

8 Katie Gourley Kooler in Krymsun
331 Maureen Friedly Wild Eyed Chap

Class # 80
Age Group Youth
Class In-Hand Trail

Back # Rider Horse Place
150 Taylor Simpson Misty 1
237 Meira Donberger Starlight 2
255 Maya Medrano Lady Blue 3
335 Lane Thomas Lucy 4
164 Adam Overholt Lucy 5
286 Emilia Potasz Montana
341 Lorin Ostrom Finn
137 Mattie Van Pelt Bert
333 Arlette Friedly Mando

Class # 81
Age Group Adult
Class In-Hand Trail

Back # Rider Horse Place
331 Maureen Friedly Wild Eyed Chap 1
241 Tafra Donberger Sassy 2
707 Apryl Thomas Lucy
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